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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

7

GHULAM ABBAS

KHIZAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF SAJAD

SAIRA LAIQUE (Selected agains

MUHAMMAD IJAZ

SANA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

MUHAMMAD LAIQUE

1

2

3

4

56900142

56900058

56900028

56900094

SARGODHA

CHINIOT

KASUR

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

COMMUNICATION ASSISTANT   -  (BS-)

THE TREATY IMPLEMENTATION CELL (TIC) OF HUMAN RIGHTS & MINORITIES AFF

4 Case #  74A2017

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

RANA IKRAM ULLAH KHAN

TOUQEER AHMAD

RAZA HAMEED

ADNAN SADIQ

JAVED IQBAL

IJAZ AHMAD CHADHAR

MUHAMMAD MAZHAR DOULTANA

MUHAMMAD NASIR DILSHAD

RANA ALLAH BAKHSH

GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD RAFI

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD BUKHSH

NAZEER AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

56900165

56900147

56900163

56900186

56900133

56900122

56900093

56900082

SARGODHA

M.B. Din

OKARA

SHEIKHUPURA

HAFIZABAD

LAHORE

VEHARI

PAKPATTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

IKRAM ULLAH
LIAQAT ALI

1 56900009 CHINIOT FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


