# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

Post : COMMUNICATION ASSISTANT - (BS-)

Department: THE TREATY IMPLEMENTATION CELL (TIC) OF HUMAN RIGHTS & MINORITIES AFF

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 74A2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	56900142	1	GHULAM ABBAS MUHAMMAD IJAZ	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	56900058	2	KHIZAR HAYAT SANA ULLAH	CHINIOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	56900028	3	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF SAJAD MUHAMMAD SHAFI	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	56900094	7	SAIRA LAIQUE (Selected agains MUHAMMAD LAIQUE	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

## Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

	.,	· · ·				
1	56900165	4	RANA IKRAM ULLAH KHAN RANA ALLAH BAKHSH	SARGODHA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	56900147	5	TOUQEER AHMAD GHULAM RASOOL	M.B. Din	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	56900163	6	RAZA HAMEED MUHAMMAD RAFI	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	56900186	8	ADNAN SADIQ MUHAMMAD SADIQ	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	56900133	9	JAVED IQBAL ZULFIQAR ALI	HAFIZABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	56900122	10	IJAZ AHMAD CHADHAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	56900093	11	MUHAMMAD MAZHAR DOULTANA MUHAMMAD BUKHSH	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	56900082	12	MUHAMMAD NASIR DILSHAD NAZEER AHMAD	PAKPATTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED

# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

Post : COMMUNICATION ASSISTANT - (BS-)

Department: THE TREATY IMPLEMENTATION CELL (TIC) OF HUMAN RIGHTS & MINORITIES AFF

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 74A2017

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities		
Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview								
1	56900009		IKRAM ULLAH LIAQAT ALI	CHINIOT	FAIL			
Not	te :							
1.	1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.							

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.